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Assets 

-

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

2006

2005

2006  306  325  6,192  212 

2005  391  785  5,798  203 

Cash & 
Equiv.

Other Curr. P & E Other

Liabilities & Net Assets 

-

500

1,000

1,500

2,000

2,500

3,000

3,500

4,000

4,500

5,000

2006

2005

2006  331  759  4,369  1,576 

2005  122  206  4,630  2,219 

Notes 
Payable

Other 
Current 

Liab.

L/T 
Liabilities

Net Assets
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Revenue & Support 

 (222), 12%

 (522), 26%

 (398), 21%

 289 , 15%

 (34), 2%

 (400), 21%

 (58), 3%

Grants & Contr Gov’t Agencies United Way

Gain(Loss)-Assets Service Fees Rental Other

Expenses 

 (1,664), 78%

 (454), 21%

 (24), 1%

Prog & Serv Mgmt & Genl Fundraising
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